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342,149 451,834 943,395
342,624 477,820 960,040
1,161,988 1,510,014 1,506,650
36,594,880 40,328,867 40,304,367
3,376,358 2,988,267 3,457,065
3,437,597 3,087,337 3,554,754
9.37 11.85 26.02
98.1 96.3 96.9
336,694 409,597 822,814
1,695 29,172 3,356
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3,248,275 3,008,779 3,446,630
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TMS-007
TMS-007 JX10
t-PA
TMS-007
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t-PA 4.5
TMS-007
12 TMS-007 9.5
NIHSS 2.6 1/38
TMS-007 0% 0/52 TMS-007
mRS
TMS-007
TMS-007
JIXING Ji Xing Pharmaceuticals (Hong Kong)
Limited
JIXING
2025 JIXING
SMTP
2024 2023 12
JIXING 2024 11 CORXEL
JX09
JX09
CYP11B2
CYP11B1
JX09 CYP11B2
JX09 JIXING JIXING
TMS-008
TMS-008
SEH SMTP

JIXING TMS-008
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TMS-008
TMS-010
2022
TMS-010
BBSCB Blood-
brain spinal cord barrier
GLP Phl
GMP
SMTP
SEH Al
SEH
TMS-008
TMS-010
TMS-008 314,515
137,724 452,240
452,240 345,107 451,834
342,149 477,820 342,624
467,416 3,087,337
437,851
1,380 99,069
17,777 TMS-008
18,954
468,797 2,988,267
477,820
437,851
3,008,779
409,597 336,694
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2024 31 24,500 40,328,867 3,363 1,510,014 3,363 1,759,513
2024 31
4,107,920 10.18
3,589,816 8.90
2,845,960 7.05
2,554,820 6.33
1,433,320 3.55
1,375,580 3.41
1,085,565 2.69
1,015,700 2.51
855,700 2.12
804,000 1.99
19,668,381 48.76
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2024
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104
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0 0
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